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Student Government Assembly Meeting 
February 21, 2012 

I. Call Meeting to Order 
II. First Roll Call 
III. Approval of Minutes 
IV. Open Forum 
V. Ex-Officio Reports 
VI. External Appointment Reports 
VII. Deputy Advisor Report 

a. Melinda Sutton, Deputy to the Dean of Students - msutton@mail.utexas.edu 
VIII. Executive Reports 

a. Natalie Butler, Student Body President - natalie.e.butler@gmail.com 
b. Ashley Baker, Student Body Vice President - ashleyv.baker@gmail.com 
c. Andrew Townsell, Chief of Staff - andrew.townsell@gmail.com 
d. Sydney Fazende, Communications Director - sydneyfazende@gmail.com 
e. Madison Gardner, External Financial Director - jmgardner22@gmail.com 
f. Ilse Quijano, Internal Financial Director - quij.ilse@gmail.com 
g. Louis Armendariz, Administrative Director - louis.m.arm@gmail.com 

IX. Committee Repo11s 
a. Academic Affairs - Chase Covington - charles.covington@bba 1 O.mccombs.utexas.edu 
b. External Affairs - Bekah Thayer - bekah.thayer@gmail.com 
c. Financial Affairs - Joseph Lee - josephlee@utexas.edu 
d. Internal Affairs - Janette Martinez- janette.martinezl 2@gmail.com 
e. Legislative Affairs - Yaman Desai - yaman.desai@gmail.com 
f. Student Affairs - Laurel Pugliese - laurel@pugliesefamily.com 

X. Executive Staff Reports 
XI. Representative Reports 
XII. Unfinished Business 

a. AR 29 - Jn Suppo11 of a Central ized Comprehensive Online Room Reservation 
System ~o..S~ -z \ "Z.\ \-z.o \"'Z. 

b. ~'R 30 - In Support of Adve11ising on University Shuttle Buses \~ ~~ 
XIII. New Business ~S~ 2-\ "'2-\ \ ?..c \ "2.. .\- u..YQ\~ ~~ 

c1.~ a. AR 311 - Spring 20 n Round 1 Appropriations~~ \.r ~C.~~d ~D~ ~ gx"~4:) 1 
~~ eJ. b. AR 32 - In Support of Increasing Awareness of and Ease of Access to Course ()" {).. "::> ~'? 
~ ~ ~{... Instructor Surveys (CIS) Results S-e..M-\.o ~~~,..~\ ~~? 

,~ ~ c. AR 33 - In Support of Banning Anti-Bacterial Soaps on the University of Texas at 

ff>~ Austin ~~~~~~ '::>Ct\.'-o~r _r? 
~ XIV. Announcements ""'.::>...(.,-~ w s~&<e."'-'~ C\W'" 

XV. Second Roll Call 

XVI. Adjournment G . ('. 12:-\e.~ ~\Li l.e..--¥l.f\ M-:> 
~'\.l>S'bf>~(l... <fi_ \ ~ 
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